
DATE 

17/01/2025 

21/01/2025 

23/01/2025 

25/01/2025 

28/01/2025 

30/01/2025 

01/02/2025 

NOTE : 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.SC. (CBCS) Ist SEMESTER 

DAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

EXAMINATION- 2025 

(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS) 

CODE 

Date :- l612:2024 

TIME :- 2:00 PM To 5:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

1041/CHE5000T CHEMISTRY-| ATOMIC STRUCTURE 
CHEMICAL BONDING AND 
STEREOCHEMISTRY 

1061/BCS5000T cOMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL AND PROBLEM 
SOLVING USING C 

1121/GEO5000TGEOLOGY-I: EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE (ESS) 

1081/EVS5000TFUNDAMENTALS OF 
ECOLOGY,ENVIRONMENT & EVOLUTION 

1705/AEC5200TGENERAL HINDI 

1141/MAT5000T CALCULUS 

1201/ZO05000TZOOLOGY-I: LIFE AND DIVERSITY OF 
ANIMALS-I (INVERTEBRATES) 

1181/STA5000T STATISTICS-I:DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 

1021/BOT5000TBOTANY-I: DIVERSITY OF CRYPTOGAMS 
FUNGI AND MICROBIOLOGY 

1161/PHY5000TPHYSICS-I: MECHANICS 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 
later date 

DY. REGISTRAR 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 
UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

