

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

## PROGRAMME OF B.SC. (CBCS) Ist SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS)

TIME :- 2:00 PM To 5:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
17/01/2025	FRIDAY	1041/CHE5000T	CHEMISTRY-I ATOMIC STRUCTURE CHEMICAL BONDING AND STEREOCHEMISTRY
		1061/BCS5000T	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL AND PROBLEM - SOLVING USING C
21/01/2025	TUESDAY	1121/GEO5000T	GEOLOGY-I: EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE (ESS)
23/01/2025	THURSDAY	1081/EVS5000T	FUNDAMENTALS OF ECOLOGY, ENVIRONMENT & EVOLUTION
25/01/2025	SATURDAY	1705/AEC5200T	GENERAL HINDI
		1141/MAT5000T	CALCULUS
28/01/2025	TUESDAY	1201/ZOO5000T	ZOOLOGY-I: LIFE AND DIVERSITY OF ANIMALS-I (INVERTEBRATES)
30/01/2025	THURSDAY	1181/STA5000T	STATISTICS-I:DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS
01/02/2025	SATURDAY	1021/BOT5000T	BOTANY-I: DIVERSITY OF CRYPTOGAMS FUNGI AND MICROBIOLOGY
		1161/PHY5000T	PHYSICS-I: MECHANICS

## NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: 16.12.2024

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR

DN -